
q = 120







1.




2.

6

9





11







Original key C # major

mp

D“4

ff

G5 D
2fr

A5 G5 D
2fr

A5




2fr

A5 G5 D
2fr

A5




G5 D

2fr

A5




1.
2.

May
Said

G

be
her
- it’s

name
the
was

way
Geor

she
gia

D

-
walked
Rose,

A

straight
and

G

in
her

to
dad
- my

dy-
heart
was

and
a

D

stole
den

it,
tist,

A

-


f



  
    

  
      

    
  


  

  
  

 
 



  






   

        

      
 

  

 




  

 



 



  


         




 



  


 




 


                   


 

 
  

 
 

 

                          

15

BEST SONG EVER
Words and Music by Wayne Hector, Edward Drewett, Julian C Bunetta and John Ryan

© 2013 Warner/Chappell Music Publishing Ltd, Holy Cannoli Music and BMG Platinum Songs US
Warner/Chappell Music Publishing Ltd, BMG Rights Management (UK) Ltd and Universal/MCA Music Ltd
All Rights Reserved.
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JUST GIVE ME A REASON
Words and Music by Nathaniel Joseph Ruess, Alecia Moore and Jeffrey Bhasker

© 2012 Bearvon Music, FBR Music administered by WB Music Corp, EMI Blackwood Music Inc, Pink Inside Publishing,
Sony/ATV Songs LLC, Sony/ATV Music Publishing LLC and Way Above Music
This arrangement © 2014 Bearvon Music, FBR Music administered by WB Music Corp, EMI Blackwood Music Inc,
Pink Inside Publishing, Sony/ATV Songs LLC, Sony/ATV Music Publishing LLC and Way Above Music
All Rights for FBR Music and Bearvon Music Administered by WB Music Corp.
All Rights for Pink Inside Publishing Controlled and Administered by EMI Blackwood Music Inc.
All Rights for Sony/ATV Music Publishing LLC and Way Above Music Administered by
Sony/ATV Music Publishing LLC, 8 Music Square West, Nashville, TN 37203
All Rights Reserved International Copyright Secured Used by Permission
Reprinted by Permission of Hal Leonard Corporation

PINK FEAT. NATE RUESS
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TOO CLOSE
Words and Music by Jim Duguid and Alex Clare

© 2010 Warner/Chappell Music Publishing Ltd and Pure Groove Music Limited
Warner/Chappell Music Publishing Ltd and Universal Music Publishing Ltd
All Rights Reserved.

ALEX CLARE


